
Innovatus Entertainment Networks Limited 
REGD OFFICE: 105. Richa Industrial Estate Premises Co-Operative Society Limited, Plot No. 8/29. Off. New

Link Road , Oshiwara, Andheri West , Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400053 
☎7249654338; ✉ innovatusentertainmentnetwork@gmail.com;

 web: www.innovatus.info; CIN: U74120MH2012PLC235621; GST: 27AADCI0640J2ZP 

 

July 26, 2024 

BSE Limited 
P J Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
Scrip Code: 543951 

Subject: Submission of Newspaper Clipping for corrigendum to the Notice of Extra 
Ordinary General Meeting 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

With reference to the captioned subject, please find attached herewith copy of newspaper 
publication of the corrigendum to the notice of Extra Ordinary General Meeting scheduled to be 
held on Friday,26th, July, 2024, published in following News Paper(s): 

1. Active Times (English Newspaper); and
2. Pratahkal (Marathi Newspaper).

Kindly take the same on the record. 

For Innovatus Entertainment Networks Limited 

Sanjay Dattaram Khanvilkar 
Managing Director 
DIN: 09746349 

mailto:innovatusentertainmentnetwork@gmail.com
http://www.innovatus.info/


ACTIVE TIMES

STATE

Friday 26 July 2024 3
PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to all that, my client Mr. Rajkumar Bhala owner of Flat 
No.B-606, Blue Heaven, Thakur Complex, Kandivali (East) Mumbai 400101 
have lost an original Agreement (along with all annexure including Receipt of 
Consideration) dated 09.04.1987 which was executed between Mr. Motilal K. 
Bapna & Mrs. Saroj M. Bapna and Potential Builders Pvt. Ltd., and the purchaser 
Mr. Rajkumar Bhala in respect of the below scheduled property. He had been 
reported lost and the complaint for the same had been lodged to the Samtanagar 
Police Station on 24.07.2024.
In view of the above and on behalf of my client, hereby invites claims and/or 
objections from the claimant or claimants/objector or objectors who have any 
right, title and interest in the said property prejudicial to the interest of the other 
party and who have already file any legal proceedings or obtained any decree 
or award concerning the subject matter of the said property to submit all their 
claims/objections in writing along with copies of such documents and other 
proofs on support of his/her/their claims/ objections in writing to the undersigned 
within the period of 15 days from the publication of this notice. Failing which my 
clients will presume that, no adverse claim or objections concerning the said 
property exist or if they do exist they stand waived hereinafter and in such event 
my clients will proceed to complete the transaction of Sale. Please do note.

Schedule of the property
Flat No.B-606, situate at Blue Heaven CHS Ltd., Thakur Complex, Kandivali 
(East) Mumbai - 400101 of Village Poisar, Taluka-Borivali in the Registration 
District and sub District of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban, within the 
assessment jurisdiction of " R-South Ward" of B.M.C.
Place: Mumbai sd/-
Date: 26.07.2024 Dilip Yashavant Lad

(M.com.LL.B.,GDC&A,DCM)
ADVOCATE HIGH COURT

B-22/304, Saraf Choudhari Nagar,
Thakur Complex, Kandivali (East) 
Mumbai-400101. M:9833506305

E-mail: advdiliplad@gmail.com

NOTICE is hereby given to the public at large that Dr. Akash Rambhau
Dangat & Mrs. Sunita Rambhau Dangat is the owners/ALLOTEE of Plot 
No. 02, admeasuring 215 Sq.Mtrs. on Road No. 14, in Sector- 11, at 
New Panvel, Dist. Raigad, along with Ground Plus Two Storied RCC 
Structure having Built up area about 183.021 Sq. Mtr Who has 
approached IDBI Bank Ltd, for crea�on of mortgage of the said property 
infavor of the Bank
This is to place on records that CIDCO New Town of Navi Mumbai by 
Government of Maharashtra in the exercise of its powers of the area 
designated as site for New Town under sub sec�on (1) of Sec�on 113 
of the said Act. The State Government has acquired said land as per the 
provisions of Sec�on 113 of the said Act. CIDCO dt, 01/07/1980 had 
executed an agreement for lease of said plot in favor Smt. Pushpabai
Lachmandas Punjabi. (the said lease deed is lost) Smt. Punjabi had 
constructed residen�al premises admeasuring 775 sq.�. built-up area
 i.e. 71.99 Sq. meters (built-Up) and therefore the Corpora�on on 
03/02/1988 has executed a Lease Deed of the said plot in favor of 
Smt. Pushpabai Lachmandas Punjabi.(the said lease deed is lost and the 
same is unregistered). Smt. Pushpabai Lachmandas Punjabi by Deed of
Assignment of Lease dated 24/01/1991 has assigned her lease hold 
rights over the said plot along with the residen�al premises constructed 
thereon to Tukaram Ganpat Kakade That said deed of assignment is 
lodged for registra�on with Sub-registrar Panvel on same day at 
document bearing Sr. No. 323/1991. On compliance of formali�es of 
registra�on. The Sub- Registrar of Panvel on 29/01/1991 has ordered the 
said deed of assignment to be registered at Serial No.319 of Book No 285 
of Volume I on Page No. 109 to 115. In view of transfer by way of 
assignment the lease hold right of said plot along with the constructed 
premises stood legally transferred in favor of Mr. Kakade Tukaram Ganpat 
Kakade has agreed to assign his lease hold rights over the said plot along 
with the constructed residen�al premises to the Mr. Kidangalil Samuel 
Varghese and with the permission from the Corpora�on dt. 01/03/2006 
by deed of assignment dt. 18/04/2006 has transferred his lease hold rights 
over the said plot along with the constructed premises in favour with the 
Mr. Kidangalil Samuel Varghese. That the said Deed of Assignment is 
registered with Sub-Register Panvel on 19/04/2006 vide document no. 
PVL1 – 03120/2006. The Corpora�on on dt. 02/05/2006 has issued final 
order and name of Transferor is recorded with the corpora�on as the l
ease owner. Grant of Permission dated 01/03/2006 issued by CIDCO 
addressed to T. G. Kakade , transfer to Mr. Kidangalil Samuel Varghese. 
Vide Registered Agreement for Assignment of Lease dated 27/06/2024 
(PVL-1-5005-2024) made between Mr. Kidangalil Samuel Varghese 
(Assignor) agreed to assign & sell the said Plot No. 02 to Dr. Akash
Rambhau Dangat& Mrs. Sunita Rambhau Dangat (Assignee). Transfer 
Le�er dated 15/07/2024 issued by CIDCO addressed to Mr. Kidangalil 
Samuel Varghese transferred the flat in favour of Dr. AkashRambhau 
Dangat& Mrs. SunitaRambhauDanga�hus, any person having any claim 
against or to said Plots/house by way of sale, exchange, mortgage, 
charge, gi�, trust, inheritance, lease, lien, tenancy, license, development 
rights, easement or otherwise howsoever is hereby required to make the
same known in wri�ng along with suppor�ng documents to the below 
men�oned address within Seven days from the date hereof, otherwise 
it shall be accepted that there does not exist any such claim &  the 
same if any will be considered as waived

thMUMBAI Dated this 26 July 2024 
M/s. G. H. Shukla & Co.  

(Advocate & Notary)
rdOffice no. 30, 3   Floor, Islam Bldg.,  Opp. Akbarallys Men's, 

V. N. Road, Fountain, Mumbai-400 001.

NOTICE



मुबंई, शकु्रवार दि. २६ जलु ै२०२४ ३

PUBLIC NOTICE
My c l i en t s ,  MR.  RAJENDRA 
R A T I L A L  M I R A N I ,  M R S . 
NANDITA RAJENDRA MIRANI, 
DR. JIMMY RAJENDRA MIRANI 
A N D  M S .  L I S A R A J E N D R A 
MIRANI al l  having address  at 
Bungalow No.4 Chembur Dreamland 
Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., Dr. 
A. Soares Road, Nr. Diamond Garden, 
Chembur, Mumbai- 400 071, have 
lost/misplaced the Original Agreement 
for Sale Deed for agricultural land 
admeasuring 11.2 Guntha, situated at 
Village- Gagodar, Rapar Block, Kutchh, 
District- Gujarat. MR. RAJENDRA 
R AT I L A L M I R A N I  &  M R S . 
NANDITA RAJENDRA MIRANI 
had purchased agricultural land 
admeasuring 11.2 Guntha, situated at 
Village- Gagodar, Rapar Block, Kutchh 
District Gujarat vide agreement dated 

st31  Day of July, 1996 from MR. 
BHAGWAN BHAI J. CHAVDA and 
MR. MAHADEV BHAI J. CHAVDA 
and are serious of selling the same.
Any person having any claim or right, 
t i t le and interest  of any nature 
whatsoever with regards agricultural 
land admeasuring 11.2 Guntha, situated 
at Village- Gagodar, Rapar Block, 
Kutchh, District- Gujarat, are requested 
to submit their documents, writings, 
undertakings pertaining to their rights in 
the above said shop within 15 days from 
the date of receipt of this Public Notice 
failing which the rights of third parties 
or members of the public will not be 
entertained by my clients and shall not 
be binding on my clients.

FROM,
ADV. DHARMIN V. SAMPAT

A-901 Sheetalnath Towers, Sudha Park,
Ghatkopar East Mumbai – 400077

Email Id - adv.dharmin.sampat@outlook.com

Mobile – 9833339108

PUBLIC NOTICE
M y  c l i e n t ,  M R S .  J A S M I N E 
MIRANDA, residing at currently 
residing at 203, A-Wing, Sun Mist, 
Sherly Rajan Road, Rizvi Complex, 
Bandra West, Mumbai - 400050 have 
lost/misplaced the Original Articles of 

th Agreement for Sale dated 4 day of 
December, 1984 for Flat No. 203 on the 

nd2  floor having a built-up area of about 
425 sq. ft. (built-up area comprises of 
carpet area plus 25% thereof) in a 
building known as “Sunmist” in 
Sunmist Co-operative Housing Society 
Ltd., Rizvi Complex Off Carter Road, 
Bandra (W), Mumbai- 400050. The 

th Original Agreement for Sale dated 4
day of December, 1984 was executed 
b e t w e e n  M / S  M E E N A 
CONSTRUCTIONS as Developer 
and M/S ABIS CONSTRUCTION as 
C o n fi r m i n g  P a r t y  a n d  M R S . 
JASMINE MIRANDA as Purchaser.
Any person having any claim or right, 
t i t le and interest  of any nature 
whatsoever with regards for Flat No. 

nd203 on the 2  floor having a built-up 
area of about 425 sq. ft. (built-up area 
comprises of carpet area plus 25% 
thereof) in a building known as 
“Sunmist”, in Sunmist Co-operative 
Housing Society Ltd., Rizvi Complex 
Off Carter Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai- 
400050 are requested to submit their 
documents, writings, undertakings 
pertaining to their rights in the above 
said shop within 15 days from the date 
of receipt of this Public Notice failing 
which the rights of third parties or 
members of the public will not be 
entertained by my client and shall not be 
binding on my client.

FROM,
ADV. DHARMIN V. SAMPAT

A-901 Sheetalnath Towers, Sudha Park,
Ghatkopar East Mumbai – 400077

Email Id - adv.dharmin.sampat@outlook.com

Mobile – 9833339108

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given to the Public that 
the Builder payment receipts bearing 
No. 108 & 62 For the Unit being Unit 
No. 18, on the Ground Floor, Marudhar 
Industrial Estate, situated at Village 
Goddev, Survey No. 72, Dist. Thane 
(Said Unit) has been lost/ misplaced. All 
the persons are hereby informed that not 
to carry on any transaction on the basis 
of said missing Receipts. On behalf of 
my client, Smita Chandrakant Patil 
(Proprietor of M. S. Engineering Works, 
the current owner of the said Unit, the 
undersigned advocate hereby invites 
any kind of claims alongwith the 
relevant proof within 7 days from the 
date of this notice. Incase no claims are 
received within stipulated period, it 
shall be assumed that there are 
absolutely no claims by virtue of lost 
receipts and incase of any it is deemed to 
be waived off.
Place: Mira Road, Thane
Date:  26/07/2024

Sd/- 
A. Karimi

Advocate High Court
004, B-31, Amrapali Shanti Nagar, 

Sector 11, Near TMT Bus Stop, 
Mira Road East, Thane 401107

PUBLIC NOTICE
It is hereby given to the Public Notice 
that the Below Mention premises will 
purchased by 1. MUSTAKIM KHAN 
[9820992620], 2. SHAMSHER SALIM 
SHAIKH [9326812377], by executing 
sale deed From, MR. BALIRAM 
NARAYAN BHOIR.
Therefore any person’s having any 
claim in respect of the above referred 
property or part thereof by way of sale, 
exchange, mortgage, charge, gift, 
transfer of title or beneficial interest 
under any trust right,  otherwise 
claiming, howsoever are hereby 
requested to make the same know in 
writing together with supporting 
documents to the above mentioned 
undersigned, within a period of 21 days 
(both days inclusive) of the publication 
hereof failing which the claim of such 
person’s will deemed to have been 
waived and /or abandoned.

SCHEDULE
All that piece and parcel of Property 
bearing SURVEY NO. ४२/अ, MAUJ-
MU-SHIL, POST PADLE, TALUKA 
AND DISTRICT THANE, ADM 10. 80 
GUNTA, within the limits of Thane 
Munic ipa l  Corpora t ion ,  in  the 
Registration District and Sub-District 
Thane.

Arfat Ismail Shaikh
Advocate High Court Bombay

13 Sahyog Shopping Center Shailesh 
Nagar Mumbra-400612

+91 9920561452

कल्याण, िद. २५ (वार्ताहर) : कल्याण परिमडंलातील 
कायमस्वरूपी वीजपरुवठा खडंित करण्यात आलेले ग्राहक तसचे 
वीजबिलाबाबत वाद आणि वीज चोरीच्या दाखलपरू्व व प्रलंबित प्रकरणाचंा 
तडजोडीन े निपटारा करण्याची सधंी आह.े सबंधंित ग्राहकानंी तालुका 
न्यायालय स्तरावर शनिवारी (२७ जलैु) आयोजित लोक अदालतीत 
सहभागी होऊन आपापली प्रकरणे सामोपचारान े निकाली काढावीत, असे 
आवाहन महावितरणन ेकेले आह.े कल्याण परिमडंल कार्यक्षेत्रातील प्रत य्ेक 
तालुका न्यायालयात २७ जलैुला सकाळी ११ त ेदपुारी दोन दरम्यान राष्ट्रीय 
लोक अदालत आयोजित करण्यात आली आह.े परिमडंलातील समुार १ 
लाख ५२ हजार ६०५ ग्राहकांना थकीत वसलुीसाठी लोक अदालतीत 
सहभागी होण्याबाबत विधी विभागाकडून नोटिसा पाठवण्यात आल्या आहते. 
यात कल्याण मडंल एकमधील १७ हजार १५९, कल्याण मडंल दोनमधील 
३९ हजार ८६१, वसई मडंलातील ५१ हजार १२३ आणि पालघर मंडल 
कार्यालयातर्गत ४४ हजार ४६२ प्रकरणांचा समावशे आह.े 

वीज ग्राहकानंा लोक अदालतीतनू प्रलबंित‍ प्रकरणाचंा निपटारा करण्याची सधंी
इनोव्हेटस एंटरटेनमेंट नहेटवरस्स लिलमटेड यांचया लवशहेष सव्ससाधारण सभा जी  
शुक्रवार लिनांक २६ जुिै २०२४ रोजी िुपारी ३. ०० वाजता १०५, ररचा इंडस्ट्रिअि  
इट्टेट लरिमायसहेस को ऑपरहेलटव् सोसायटी लिलमटेड, पिलॉट क्रमांक ८/ २९, नययू लिंक  
रोड समोर, ओलशवरा, अंधहेरी पस््चम, मुंबई ४०० ०५३ यहेथहे ्ोणार आ्हे तया सभहेचया  
सयूचनहेचहे शुधिीपत्र 
इनोव्हेटस एंटरटेनमेंट नहेटवरस्स लिलमटेड (कंपनी) यांनी लवशहेष सव्ससाधारण सभहेची सयूचना 
दिनांकीत २९ जून २०२४  इ मेलचया माधयमातून दिनांक ०४ जुलै २०२४ रोजी सर्व समभागधारकांना 
ईजीएम सूचनेत नमूि करणयात आलेलया प्रसतारांना सभासिांची मानयता घेणयासाठी दनग्वदमत केली आहे,  
प्रसतार क्रमांक २ चया अनुसार, लवशहेष सव्ससाधारण सभहेची सयूचना आदि सूचना  
दिनांकीत २५ जुलै २०२४ चे शुधिीपत्र कंपनीचया सर्व सभासिांना कंपनी कायिा २०१३ चया सर्व तया तरतुिी 
तसेच तयासह राचा तया अंतग्वत बनदरणयात आलेले दनयम यांचया अनुसार तसेच कॉपपोरेट वयरहार मंत्रालय 
यांनी जारी केलेलया पररपत्रकाचया अनुसार दनग्वदमत करणयात आली आहे. ईजीएमचया सिरील सूचनेत 
प्रसतार क्रमांक २ जो कंपनीचे २,०२,४८,१७६ इक्रटी समभाग प्रेफरेकनशअल अलॉटमेंट ततरारर अरेनटटेज 
मीदिया आदि टटे्नॉलॉजी दलदमटटेि ( एएमटीएल) यांचे समभागधारक यांना मूलय रु ४५ /- प्रमािे (जयात 
दप्रदमअम रु ३५ /- चा समारेश आहे ) एएमटीएल यांचे २,३३,६३,२८० इक्रटी समभाग अदधग्रदहत 
करणयासाठी (दरक्री समभाग), रोख रकमेचया वयदतरर्त (शेअर सरवॅप), एकूि खरेिी  
मूलय रु ९१,११,६७,९०२ /- (रुपये ए्यिर कोटी अकरा लाख सिुसषट हजार नऊशे िोन मात्र), 
करारनामयात नमूि करणयात आलेलया अटी आदि शतती यांचया अनुसार, अिा करणयासाठी  
िेणयाचा प्रसतार आहे. प्रसतार क्रमांक २ चे ए्सपलेनेटरी सटटेटमेंटचे शीर्वक आदि तयातील मजकूर यांना 
िुरुसततयांसह मानयता िेिे आरशयक आहे आदि तयामुळटे संचालक मंिळाने ईजीएमचया सूचनेला शुधिीपत्रास 
मानयता दिली आहे. 
ईजीएम सूचना दनग्वदमत केलयानुसार कंपनीचया असे दनिश्वनास आले आहे आदि कंपनीस असे योगय राटते 
की खालील बाबी सभासि आदि समभागधारक यांचया दनिश्वनास आिून द्ावयात. तयाचया अनुसार ईजीएम 
सूचनेचे शुधिीपत्र सभासिांना आदि सर्व दहतसंबंदधतांना दनग्वदमत करणयात येत आहे. 
हे शुधिीपत्र हे दरशेर सर्वसाधारि सभेची सूचना दिनांकीत २९ जून २०२४ चा अदरभाजय भाग आहे. 
ईजीएम सूचनेचे शुधिीपत्र कंपनीचे संकेतस्थळ https ://innovatus.info तसेच बीएसई दलदमटटेि यांचे 
संकेतस्थळ www.bseindia.com ये्थे उपलबध करून िेणयात येिार आहे. 
कोितयाही शंका दकंरा प्रशन असलयास सभासिांना आराहन करणयात येते की तयांनी कंपनी दनबंधक 
यांचयाशी cs@innovatus.info ये्थे संपक्क साधारा. 

संचािक मंडळाचया आिहेशाचया अनुसार 
इनोव्हेटस एंटरटेनमेंट नहेटवरस्स लिलमटेड यांचया कररता 

ट्वाक्षरी / -
संजय ित्ाराम खानलविकर 

वयवट्थापकीय संचािक 
डीआयएन : ०९७४६३४९

इनोव्हेटस एंटरटेनमेंट नहेटवरस्स लिलमटेड 
नोंिणीकृत काया्सिय : १०५, ररचा इंिकसरिअल इसटटेट दप्रमायसेस को ऑपरेदटवह सोसायटी दलदमटटेि, 

पलॉट क्रमांक ८/ २९, नयू दलंक रोि समोर, ओदशररा, अंधेरी पकशचम, मुंबई ४०० ०५३
ियूरधवनी : ७२४९६५४३३८, इ महेि : innovatusentertainmentnetwork@gmail.com 

संकेतट्थळ : www.innovatus.com सीआयएन : यु७४१२० एम एच २०१२ पीएलसी २३५६२१ जीएसटी २७ ए ए िीसीआय ०६४०जे २झेिपी

लिनांक : २५/०७/२०२४
ट्थळ : मुंबई

सरफेसी कायदा २००२ कलम १३ (२) चया अनुसार मागणी सूचना 
आपण खालील प्रमाणे नमूद करण्ात आलेले कर्जदार / हमीदार ्ांनी टायगर होम फायनानस प्ायवहहेट लललमटेड (्ापूर्वीची ओळख मेसस्ज 
अदानी हौससंग फा्नानस प्रा्वहेट सलसमटेड स्ापना प्रमाणपत्र सदनांकीत ०६ रून २०२४ रे कंपनी सनबंधक ्ांचे का्ा्जल्, कॉपपोरेट व्र्हार 
मंत्राल् ् ांनी रारी केले आहे आसण ् ापुढे ज्ांचे उललेख टीएचएफपीएल  असा करण्ात ् ेणार आहे) ् ांच्ाकडून आपल्ा अचल मालमत्ा तारण 
ठेऊन कर्ज सुसर्धा घेतली आहे. सदरील कर्ज रकमेची परतफेड करण्ात आपण कसूर केल्ामुळे आपली कर्ज खाती अनुतपादक मालमत्ा महणून 
र्गवीकृत करण्ात आली आहेत. मेसस्ज अदानी हौससंग फा्नानस प्रा्वहेट सलसमटेड ्ांनी ्ेणे असलेल्ा रकमेच्ा र्सुलीसाठी ससक्ुररटा्झेशन 
अँड ररकनसट्रकशन ऑफ सफनाननशअल असेट्स अँड इनफफोस्जमेंट ऑफ ससक्ुररटी इंटरेसट का्दा २००२ (का्दा) चे कलम १३ (२) च्ा अनुसार 
मागणी सूचना सनग्जसमत केली आहे आसण ज्ाचा तपशील ्े्े का्द्ाचे कलम १३(२) तसेच त्ासह र्ाचा ससक्ुररटी इंटरेसट (इनफफोस्जमेंट) सन्म 
२००२ चा सन्म ३(१) च्ा अनुसार प्रससद्ध करण्ात ्ेत आहे. 

कर्जदार / सह कर्जदार / हमीदार 
यांचहे नाव / कर्ज खातहे क्रमांक / 

रुना कर्ज खातहे क्रमांक   

     तारण ठेवलहेलया मालमत्हेचा तपशील       मागणी सूचनहेची तारीख / 
यहेणहे असलहेली रककम / यहेणहे 

असलहेली तारीख 
संरीत कुमार मंडल / गीता 

संरीत कुमार मंडल /  
८०१० एचएल००११०४१६७  

सदसनका क्रमांक ७०५, क्ेत्र ३४. ३४ चौरस मीटस्ज, तसेच त्ासह बालकनी , क्ेत्र ३. २२ चौरस मीटस्ज 
आसण खुला टेरेस क्ेत्र ४. ६५ चौरस मीटस्ज, ७ र्ा मरला, इमारत नामे उमा गॅलॅकसी,  
भूखंड सवहहे क्रमांक १८५, क्ेत्र ३००० चौरस मीटस्ज, मौरे सटटर्ाळा, (पूर््ज), तालुका कल्ाण आसण 
सरलहा ठाणे ्ा मालमत्ेचा पूण्ज तफो भाग,. चतुःसीमा पुढील प्माणहे : पूर््ज : गणपती मंसदर पासकिंग 
क्ेत्र,पन्चम : केडीएमसी खुला भूखंड, उत्र : गणपती मंसदर तलार्, दसक्ण : रसता    

   ०८ रुलै २०२४,  
रु २२७३२४२  

लदनांक ०८ रुलै २०२४ रफोरी  

हरी राम राम करण यादव / 
राधादहेवी हरी राम यादव / सतीश 

कृषणा सुपुगडे / 
 ८०२० एच एल ००१०२९९१६   

सदसनका क्रमांक ४०४, ४ ्ा मरला, ए सर्ंग, इमारत क्रमांक १३, पारस ना् गाड्डन, पेरी सर्ंकल, 
क्ेत्र ४२. ४५ चौरस मीटस्ज चटई क्ेत्र, मौरे उमरफोली, तालुका आसण सरलहा पालघर ्ा मालमत्ेचा 
पूण्ज तफो भाग आसण चतुःसीमा पुढील प्माणहे : पूर््ज : खुला भूखंड, पन्चम : रसता,  
उत्र : रसता, दसक्ण : इमारत क्रमांक १४    

    ०८ रुलै २०२४,  
रु १९२४१३५ /-  

लदनांक ०८ रुलै २०२४ रफोरी  

नारायण  भाऊसाहहेब वयवहारहे / 
ताई नारायण वयवहारहे  

८०१० एच एल ००१०१८६२३   

सदसनका क्रमांक १०५, क्ेत्र ३६० चौरस फूट चटई क्ेत्र, १ ला मरला, इमारत नामे सुलफोचना हेररटेर, 
ग्ाम पंचा्त घर मालमत्ा भूखंड क्रमांक २१५, ३८३, ३८६, ३८८ बी, ३८८ सी, ३८८, ३२७ आसण 
३२८ मौरे सखडूकपाडा, तालुका पनर्ेल, सरलहा रा्गड ्ा मालमत्ेचा पूण्ज तफो भाग ज्ाच्ा 
चतुःसीमा पुढील प्माणहे : पूर््ज : रसता, पन्चम : झफोपडपट्ी, उत्र : रफोमा नागा सबनलडिंग,  
उत्र : झफोपडपट्ी  

        ०८ रुलै २०२४,  
रु १५८३१७८/-  

लदनांक ०८ रुलै २०२४ रफोरी  

शालहद अनसारी / रुखसार परवीन 
अनसारी / 

८०६० एच एल ००१११९९८४      

बलॉक क्रमांक ४०२, क्ेत्र ५५१ चौरस फूट चटई क्ेत्र, ४ ्ा मरला, इमारत नामे बालारी एनएकस, 
सवहहे क्रमांक १६६/१२, क्ेत्र सुमारे २८३ चौरस मीटस्ज, मौरे ममदापुर, तालुका कर्जत, सरलहा रा्गड 
्ा मालमत्ेचा पूण्ज तफो भाग / चतुःसीमा पूर््ज : खुला भूखंड, पन्चम : खुला भूखंड, उत्र : अंतग्जत 
रासता, दसक्ण : खुला भूखंड   

 ०८ रुलै २०२४,  
रु २३७८०८५/- 

 लदनांक ०८ रुलै २०२४ रफोरी  

आपण सर््ज कर्जदार / सह कर्जदार / हमीदार ्ांना ्ाद्ारे आर्ाहन करण्ात ्ेते की त्ांनी र्रील प्रमाणे नमूद करण्ात आलेली रककम असधक 
त्ार्रील व्ार रे ते्े नमूद करण्ात आले आहे अशी रककम ्ा सूचनेपासून ६० सदर्सांत अदा करार्ी अन््ा सनमनसर्ाक्रीकार हे सदरील 
प्रसतभूतींर्र उपलबध प्ा्ज्ांच्ा अनुसार का््जर्ाही करतील. आपले लक् ्ाद्ारे का्द्ाच्ा कलम १३ उप कलम (८) कडे र्ेधून घेण्ात ्ेत आहे 
ज्ात आपल्ाला आपल्ा संरसक्त मालमत्ा र्रील प्रमाणे सर्सहत करण्ात आलेल्ा कालार्धीत ररसडम करून घेण्ाचे सर्ातंत्र्य आहे. कृप्ा  
नोंद घ्ार्ी की सदरील का्द्ाच्ा कलम १३ (१३) च्ा अनुसार आपणास सदरील मालमत्ा सर्क्री, लीर सकंर्ा अन् कफोणत्ाही प्रकारे लेखी पूर््ज 
परर्ानगीच्ा सशर्ा् हसतांतररत करण्ास मनाई करण्ात ्ेत आहे. 
स्थळ : मुंबई 
लदनांक : २६/०७/२०२४
भाषांतरामधयहे त्ुटी आढळलयास इंग्ररी मरकूर गृहीत धरणयात यहेईल

टायगर होम फायनानस प्ायवहहेट लललमटेड 
नोंदणीकृत काया्जलय : सशखर, सम्ाखाली सक्कल रर्ळ, नर्रंगपुरा, अहमदाबाद ३८० ००९, गुररात, भारत 
कॉपपोरहेट काया्जलय : र्न बीकेसी, सी सर्ंग, १००४/ ५, १० र्ा मरला, र्ांद्े कुला्ज कॉम्पलेकस, र्ांद्े (पूर््ज),  
मुंबई ४०० ०५१, महाराष्ट्र, भारत 
सीआयएन : ्ु६५९९९ सररे २०१७पीटीसी ०९८९६० संकेतस्थळ :www.adanihousing.in

टायगर होम फायनानस प्ायवहहेट लललमटेड यांचया कररता 
सवाक्षरी / -

प्ालधकृत अलधकारी


		2024-07-26T16:52:32+0530
	Sanjay Dattaram Khanvilkar




